csNET  Power System
by Caleidoscope
TM
csNET  Power System with 4-way socketTM
The prefabricated modular power cable system provide the market
with a “plug`n play” 4-way socket system of a leading installation
time.
The system is suitable for small to large stores and office building.

Form protection   IP20
Fixing plug, White   2 pcs included / each socket
csNET 4 way socket with cable
4-way european shucko outlets with integrated
5x2,5 mm2 halogen free cable system and Caleidoscope
csNET quickconnector approved according to EN 61535.
Built-in phase rotation.
For fast and easy installation of socket into different
recessed ceiling types, cable trays or luminiare support
system.
Easy installation into different types of brackets support
without any screws connection.
Item No. Description Painting
colour
Cable length Picture
170703-05 25-40-EU csNET 4-WAY EU-socket, 4,0 x 5 x 2,5 mm2, HF White, RAL 9010 X = 4,0 m
170703-05 25-20-EU csNET 4-WAY EU-socket, 2,0 x5 x2,5 mm2, HF White, RAL 9010 X = 2,0 m
170703-MBV csNET Mounting Bracket F. fixPOiNT, Vertical, White White, RAL 9010 N/A
170703-MBH csNET Mounting Bracket F. fixPOiNT, Horizontal, White White, RAL 9010 N/A
170703-FP csNET Fixing Plug, White, 4-way outlet (2 pcs) White, RAL 9010 N/A
X = m
EN 61535
TM
4-way socket equipped with 2,0 meter lenght cable in each end gives c/c 4 meter on the socket.
System placed in each 2nd row of lines in c/c 4 meter.
Caleidoscope
Östra Sandgatan 14 - 252 27 Helsingborg - Sweden - sales@caleidoscope.se - www.caleidoscope.se - Tel +46(0)42 311 18 10
csNET 4 way socket with cable, Endbox
Item No. Description Painting
colour
Cable length Picture
170703-05 25-20-EUB csNET 4-WAY EU-socket End Box, 2,0 x5 x2,5 mm2, HF White, RAL 9010 2,0 m
170703-05 25-10-EUB csNET 4-WAY EU-socket End Box, 1,0 x5 x2,5 mm2, HF White, RAL 9010 1,0 m
170703-MBV csNET Mounting Bracket F. fixPOiNT, Vertical, White White, RAL 9010 N/A
170703-MBH csNET Mounting Bracket F. fixPOiNT, Horizontal, White White, RAL 9010 N/A
170703-FP csNET Fixing Plug, White, 4-way outlet (2 pcs) White, RAL 9010 N/A
TM

170703-05 25-20 csNET Cable 2,0 M 5x2,5 mm2 F/M Halogen Free White 2,0 m
170703-05 25-30 csNET Cable 3,0 M 5x2,5 mm2 F/M Halogen Free White 3,0 m
170703-05 25-40 csNET Cable 4,0 M 5x2,5 mm2 F/M Halogen Free White 4,0 m
170703-05 25-60 csNET Cable 6,0 M 5x2,5 mm2 F/M Halogen Free White 6,0 m
170703-05 25-80 csNET Cable 8,0 M 5x2,5 mm2 F/M Halogen Free White 8,0 m
170703-05 25-100 csNET Cable 10,0 M 5x2,5 mm2 F/M Halogen Free White 10,0 m
csNET  5x2,5 mm2, HF cable, female/male
EN 61535
TM
Caleidoscope
Östra Sandgatan 14 - 252 27 Helsingborg - Sweden - sales@caleidoscope.se - www.caleidoscope.se - Tel +46(0)42 311 18 10
csNET 4 way socket (UK) with cable, Endbox
Item No. Description Painting
colour
Cable length Picture
170703-05 25-20-UKB csNET 4-WAY UK-socket End Box, 2,0 x5 x2,5 mm2, HF White, RAL 9010 2,0 m
170703-05 25-10-UKB csNET 4-WAY UK-socket End Box, 1,0 x5 x2,5 mm2, HF White, RAL 9010 1,0 m
170703-MBV csNET Mounting Bracket F. fixPOiNT, Vertical, White White, RAL 9010 N/A
170703-MBH csNET Mounting Bracket F. fixPOiNT, Horizontal, White White, RAL 9010 N/A
170703-FP csNET Fixing Plug, White, 4-way outlet (2 pcs) White, RAL 9010 N/A
TM

Form protection   IP20
Fixing plug, White   2 pcs included / each socket
csNET 4 way socket (UK) with cable
4-way 3-pin outlet (Brittish standard) with integrated
5x2,5 mm2 halogen free cable system and Caleidoscope
csNET quickconnector approved according to EN 61535.
Built-in phase rotation.
For fast and easy installation of socket into different
recessed ceiling types, cable trays or luminiare support
system.
Easy installation into different types of brackets support
without any screws connection.
Item No. Description Painting
colour
Cable length Picture
170703-05 25-40-UK csNET 4-WAY UK-socket, 4,0 x 5 x 2,5 mm2, HF White, RAL 9010 X = 4,0 m
170703-05 25-20-UK csNET 4-WAY UK-socket, 2,0 x5 x2,5 mm2, HF White, RAL 9010 X = 2,0 m
170703-MBV csNET Mounting Bracket F. fixPOiNT, Vertical, White White, RAL 9010 N/A
170703-MBH csNET Mounting Bracket F. fixPOiNT, Horizontal, White White, RAL 9010 N/A
170703-FP csNET Fixing Plug, White, 4-way outlet (2 pcs) White, RAL 9010 N/A
X = m